
 

Cisco SFP+-Transceiver-Modul - 16Gb-
Fibre-Channel (Kurzwelle) - Glasfaser

LC Multi-Mode - bis zu 400 m - 850 nm - für P/N: DS-X9448-768K9=

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Cisco

Manufacturer item no. DS-SFP-FC16G-SW=

EAN/UPC 0882658409547

 

Main features

General

SFP transceiver type Fiber optic

Maximum data transfer rate 16000 Mbit/s

Interface type SFP+

Product colour Grey
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